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UW Stevens Point at Marshfield
MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2024-25

DATE OPPONENT TIME PLACE
Friday, Nov 1 Marauder Tournament HOME

DME vs Bryant and Stratton 5:30
Gogebic CC vs Marshfield 7:15

Saturday, Nov 2
Consolation 12:00
Championship 1:45

Wednesday, Nov 20 Gogebic CC 6:15 HOME
Tuesday, Nov 26 @ Madison Area Tech College 7:30 Away
Monday, Dec 2 @ DME Academy 6:15 Away
Wednesday, Dec 4 Bryant and Stratton 6:15 HOME
Saturday, Dec 7 Blackhawk Tech 1:00 HOME
Monday, Dec 9 Baraboo 6:15 HOME
Wednesday, Dec 11 @Gogebic CC 6:15 Away

SEMESTER BREAK

Thursday, Jan 2 Concordia JV 6:15 HOME
Saturday, Jan 4 @Northland College JV 1:00 Away
Monday, Jan 6 DME Academy 6:15 HOME
Wednesday Jan 8 @Bryant and Stratton 6:15 Away
Monday, Jan 13 @Baraboo 6:15 Away
Monday, Jan 20 @Blackhawk Tech 6:15 Away
Wednesday, Jan 22 @ DME Academy 6:15 Away
Monday, Jan 27 Bryant and Stratton 6:15 HOME
Wednesday, Jan 29 Baraboo 6:15 HOME
Wednesday, Feb 5 Blackhawk Tech 6:15 HOME

Monday, Feb 10 Playoffs
Wednesday, Feb 12 Playoffs
Saturday, Feb 15 Championship


